DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE

NAME

KIERNAN, Paul, Jr.
DOMIDION, Vincent
ETTORE, Joseph, PE
SAMPSON, Edward, PP, AICP
GIANNELL, James (Alt 1)
DILORENZO, Jennifer (Alt 2)
BRAGG, Raymond, PE

BARRIS, Joe, PP, AICP

AFFILIATION

MCPB Member

MCPB Member

MC Engineer

Director, MC Planning Division
MCPB Member

MCPB Member

Alt. for MC Engineer

Alt. for Director, MC Planning

TERM EXPIRES

1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15

1/20/15



